MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL

LOHAGHAT

(Co-Educational English Medium)
Mob.- 9897048021, 8630707634

Ref. No.i\1§-.0FF| LoHAGHAT Date .04-04=094....

ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION (2024-25)

Sr.No Date Day Activity

1 13-04-2024 | Saturday Dr.B.R Ambedkar Jayanti

2 16-04-2024 | Tuesday Ram Navami Celebration

3 11-05-2024 | Saturday Mothers Day Celebration

4 27-05-2024 | Monday Pre Mid (I) Examination

5 05-06-2024 | Wednesday | World Enviroment Day

6 08-06-2024 | Saturday Result Declaration ( Along With PTM)

7 20-06-2024 | Wednesday | Yoga Day Celebration

8 21-06-2024 | Thursday Summer Vacation

9 15-07-2024 | Monday Harela Celebration

10 26-07-2024 | Friday Kargil Vijay Diwas

11 01-08-2024 | Wednesday | Pre Mid (II) Examination

12 15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day Celebration

13 16-08-2024 | Friday Rakhi Making Competition

14 17-08-2024 | Saturday Result Declaration (Along With PTM)

15 24-08-2024 | Saturday | Janmastami Celebration P ,); (S -. S

16 |25-08-2024 | Thursday | National Sports Day _ g '--\‘;'Q"
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MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL

LOHAGHAT

(Co-Educational English Medium)
Mob.- 9897048021, 8630707634

Ref. No.MS-0FF li,ob‘hq HAT Date ..21:04:Q084 ...

ACADEMIC CALENDER SESSION (2024-25)

Sr.No. Date Day Activity
26 14-11-2024 Thursday | Children's Day Celebration

27 15-11-2024 | Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

28 10-12-2024 Tuesday Post - Mid (I) (Examination)

29 24-12-2024 Tuesday X-Mas Celebration

30 28-12-2024 Saturday Result Declaration (Along With PTM)

31 01-01-2025 Wednesday | Winter Vacation

32 26-01-2025 Sunday Republic Day

33 01-02-2025 Saturday Basant Panchami

34 10-02-2025 Monday Post - Mid (II) (Examination)

35 22-02-2025 Saturday Result Declaration (Along With PTM)

36 25-02-2025 Tuesday Mahashivratri

37 28-02-2025 Friday National Science Day

38 10-03-2025 Monday Session Ending Examination

39 13-03-2025 | Thursday Holi

40 31-03-2025 Monday Result Declaration
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